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ADMINISTRATION
SIERRA HALL
CHAPARRAL HALL
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY
UNIVERSITY PUBLIC SAFETY
AUTO FLEET SERVICES
PLANT/CENTRAL WAREHOUSE
FACILITIES SERVICES STORAGE FACILITY
HVAC CENTRAL PLANT
ANIMAL HOUSE/VIVARIUM
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
PHYSICAL SCIENCES
JOHN M. PFAU LIBRARY
PFAU LIBRARY ADDITION
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
TOKAY RESIDENCE HALL
SAN MANUEL RESIDENCE HALL
JOSHUA RESIDENCE HALL
MOJAVE RESIDENCE HALL
MORONGO RESIDENCE HALL
SERRANO VILLAGE
WATERMAN RESIDENCE HALL
BADGER RESIDENCE HALL
SHANDIN RESIDENCE HALL
SANTOS MANUEL STUDENT UNION EAST
PERFORMING ARTS
HEALTH CENTER
SANTOS MANUEL STUDENT UNION SOUTH
SANTOS MANUEL STUDENT UNION NORTH
COYOTE BOOKSTORE
BOOKSTORE ADDITION
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22,259
21,237
22,611
22,969

3,115
7,483
2,851

12,390
1,212

13,510
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52,700
51,450

167,816
129,600
42,309

800
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13,234

1,552
13,234
13,234
13,234
31,812
55,478
22,600
86,414

119,974
12,679

4,872

22,259
21,237
22,611

6,639
2,184
4,931
2,006
1,841
1,212
8,453
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42,309

800

12,941
46,705
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CHILDREN'S CENTER
FACULTY OFFICE BUILDING
UNIVERSITY HALL
CENTER FOR GLOBAL INNOVATION
JACK H. BROWN HALL
YASUDA CENTER FOR EXTENDED LEARNING
ARROWHEAD VILLAGE, PHASE I
ARROWHEAD VILLAGE, PHASE II
VISUAL ARTS CENTER
ROBERT & FRANCES FULLERTON MUSEUM O
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPLEX
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADDITION
SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
CHEMICAL SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
STUDENT RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER
UNIVERSITY ENTERPRISES
UNIVERSITY ENTERPRISES ADDITION
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
COYOTE VILLAGE-CAJON HALL
COYOTE VILLAGE-RUNNING SPRINGS HALL
COYOTE COMMONS
INFORMATION SERVICES BUILDING NO. 1
HANDBALL COURTS
MURILLO FAMILY OBSERVATORY
INFORMATION SERVICES BUILDING NO. 2
UNIVERSITY CENTRAL STORAGE FACILITY
GEOLOGY LAB FACILITY
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE HOUSING
PARKING STRUCTURE
PARKING STRUCTURE
UNIVERSITY CENTER FOR DEVELOPMENTAL 
UNIVERSITY CENTER FOR DEVELOPMENTAL 
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2,732
22,263

138,831
72,932

131,496
19,000

103,142
107,501
92,676

6,660
155,174

2,649
139,478
57,587

130,000
34,400

7,600
2,560

14,090
55,521
51,739
48,358

869
6,174
2,690

564
4,000
2,400

170,306
192,207
192,207

1,152
2,160

22,263
138,831
16,898

131,496

92,676
6,660

155,174
2,649

138,700
57,587

130,000

13,796
4,710

869
6,174
2,690

564

2,400
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TEMPORARY MODULARS FACULTY OFFICES/C
TEMPORARY RECREATION ANNEX
TEMPORARY MODULAR FACULTY OFFICES/CL
TEMPORARY MODULAR FACULTY OFFICES/CL
MAIN ELECTRICALSUBSTATION
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MARY STUART ROGERS GATEWAY BLDG
INDIAN WELLS CTR FOR EDU EXCEL
HEALTH SCIENCES
INDIAN WELLS THEATER
UTLITY SUB-STATION
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